Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area
Categorisation

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation

Establishment
Establishment
Establishment
Establishment

Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Joint Municipal Waste Strategy

Waste Contracts
Establishment

Expense Type
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Equipment and Services
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Travel and Transport

Month:

Payment Date
08/12/2017
08/12/2017
08/12/2017
01/12/2017
28/11/2017
28/11/2017
23/11/2017
14/11/2017

Dec 2017

Transaction
Number Amount

1-1000c1
2-1000P1
2-1000W1
2-15868637
2-37284101
2-32226019
2-79688214
2-40157265

£35
£35
£35
£44
£85
£66
£57
£35



Type

REVENUE
REVENUE
REVENUE
REVENUE
REVENUE
REVENUE
REVENUE
REVENUE

Supplier Name

card fee

card fee

card fee

Silverback

Imperial London Hotel
Virgin Trains

Virgin Trains
Merseyflow



