CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area	rvice Area			Transaction		
Categorisation	Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type	Payment Date	Number /	Amount	
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Miscellaneous	08/12/2017	1-1000c1	£35	
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Miscellaneous	08/12/2017	2-1000P1	£35	
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Miscellaneous	08/12/2017	2-1000W1	£35	
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Equipment and Services	01/12/2017	2-15868637	£44	
Waste Disposal	Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings	28/11/2017	2-37284101	£85	
Waste Disposal	Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings	28/11/2017	2-32226019	£66	
Waste Disposal	Waste Contracts	Professional Meetings	23/11/2017	2-79688214	£57	
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Travel and Transport	14/11/2017	2-40157265	£35	

Type Cupplier Hullie	Type	Supplier Name
----------------------	------	---------------

REVENUE card fee

REVENUE card fee

REVENUE card fee

REVENUE Silverback

REVENUE Imperial London Hotel

REVENUE Virgin Trains

REVENUE Virgin Trains

REVENUE Merseyflow